 AH266
HIGH VOLTAGE HALL EFFECT LATCH
ʳ
ʳ
AH266 Rev. 4                                                      1 of 8                                                 MARCH 2009
                                               www.diodes.com                                           © Diodes Incorporatedʳ
Lead-free
Lead-free

• Speed Measurement
ʳ
Ordering Informationʳ
ʳ
ʳ
AH 266 K - P X - B - X
P : SIP-4L
Package Lead Free
L : Lead Free
Version Magnetic
Characteristics
K A or B
Packing
B : Bulk
G : Green
ʳ
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 3)
Bulk Magnetic
Characteristics Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH266K-PL-B-A P SIP-4L 1000 -B A
AH266K-PL-B-B P SIP-4L 1000 -B B
AH266K-PG-B-A P SIP-4L 1000 -B A
AH266K-PG-B-B P SIP-4L 1000 -B B
Notes:   1. Protection diode only exists at power pin (1, 4) output, not including pin (2, 3).
     2. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied. Please visit our website at
  3. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at